

Results

EVENT NO. 36

Record	Splits	NOC (Relay)	Location	Date
WR 1:29.53		RUS - Russia	Herning (DEN)	14 DEC 2013

Final

Rank	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	Time	FINA Points
1	4	MIKI - Mikihouse			1:33.28	
		FUJIMORI Hiromasa (M)	0.66	22.50	(4) 22.50	
		ITO Kenta (M)	0.08	20.75	(1) 43.25	
		SAKAI Shiho (W)	0.08	25.42	(1) 1:08.67	
		MATSUMOTO Yayoi (W)	0.22	24.61	(1) 1:33.28	
2	3	TOYO - Toyo University			1:34.34	
		HAGINO Kousuke (M)	0.66	21.96	(1) 21.96	
		MIYOSHI Yuusuke (M)	0.23	22.65	(3) 44.61	
		OHHASHI Yui (W)	0.16	25.84	(6) 1:10.45	
		UCHIDA Miki (W)	0.23	23.89	(2) 1:34.34	
3	2	KONAMI - Konami			1:34.70	
		FUJII Takuro (M)	0.61	22.05	(3) 22.05	
		TAKAYASU Ryo (M)	0.34	22.80	(5) 44.85	
		TANABE Syoko (W)	0.25	25.27	(4) 1:10.12	
		HOSODA Rino (W)	0.24	24.58	(3) 1:34.70	
4	5	NUHW - Niigata University Of Health And We			1:35.14	
		MATSUI Kousuke (M)	0.59	21.97	(2) 21.97	
		IMAI Kyouta (M)	0.26	22.80	(4) 44.77	
		YAMAGUCHI Saki (W)	0.24	25.46	(5) 1:10.23	
		SATOU Aya (W)	0.23	24.91	(4) 1:35.14	
5	8	USA - United States			1:35.52	
		TAYLOR Michael (M)	0.73	23.24	(7) 23.24	
		SMITH Giles (M)	0.01	21.62	(6) 44.86	
		MEILI Catherine (W)	0.17	24.96	(2) 1:09.82	
		DRABOT Katherine (W)	0.38	25.70	(5) 1:35.52	
6	6	WAKAYA - Wakayama Swimming Team			1:35.78	
		HYODO Hiroki (M)	0.60	22.73	(5) 22.73	
		SHIMODA Akira (M)	-0.03	21.85	(2) 44.58	
		OSHIKAWA Rina (W)	0.24	25.25	(3) 1:09.83	
		MIYAWAKI Yui (W)	0.18	25.95	(6) 1:35.78	
7	7	CHUO - Chuo University			1:35.80	
		SATOU Syunya (M)	0.74	22.95	(6) 22.95	
		OHMOTO Takashi (M)	0.06	22.48	(7) 45.43	
		TAKIGUCHI Maho (W)	0.20	25.05	(7) 1:10.48	
		KUROKI Masako (W)	0.12	25.32	(7) 1:35.80	
8	1	ATSCYW - Atsc.yw			1:36.81	
		KANAZAWA Rikuya (M)	0.68	23.99	(8) 23.99	
		AOKI Tomomi (W)	0.21	25.08	(8) 49.07	
		NOZAKI Miyu (W)	0.12	25.69	(8) 1:14.76	
		UCHIDA Hitoshi (M)	0.04	22.05	(8) 1:36.81	

Legend:

R.T. Reaction time

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA